
Sunday, June 20, 2021 All trials are concurrent. This means each dog will complete trial 1, and if entered go immediately to the trial 2 search.Sunday, June 20, 2021
Trial 1 Novice Container Holly Bushard Trial 1 Trial 2 Trial 1 Novice Buried Chris Eblen Trial 1 Trial 2

154 Lindsey Labrador Retriever Lisa Smilonich 1 1 119 Tucker Border Collie Susan Mikel 1 1
101 Thela All American Dog Ashley Tilden 1 1 122 Trek Golden Retriever Judy Campbell 1 1
104 Scout Cocker Spaniel Doreen Harvey 1 1 129 Jazz Russell Terrier Brenda McBain 1 1
153 Avie Great Dane Armanda Spitzer 1 1 130 Never Vizsla Kathy Rust 1 1
155 Carrots Vizsla Sarah Ford 1 1 139 Macey Cocker Spaniel Bonnie Jangula 1 1
163 Boo German Shepherd Dog Donna Verhasselt 1 1 151 Splash Portuguese Water Dog Kristi Portugue 1 1
165 Olive Dachshund Elizabeth Perry 1 1 160 Sidney Labrador Retriever Jana Stenson 1 1
166 Tekka Labrador Retriever Susan Peet 1 1 168 Eli Miniature American Shepherd Casandra Janssen 1 1
174 River Portuguese Podengo Pequeno Jean Evanoff 1 1 132 Live Border Collie Aaliyah Martinez 1
116 Esther All American Dog Ann Hopp 1 1 154 Lindsey Labrador Retriever Lisa Smilonich 1 1
119 Tucker Border Collie Susan Mikel 1 1 101 Thela All American Dog Ashley Tilden 1 1
122 Trek Golden Retriever Judy Campbell 1 1 104 Scout Cocker Spaniel Doreen Harvey 1 1
126 Ledger Collie Sara Wiederholt 1 1 153 Avie Great Dane Armanda Spitzer 1 1
129 Jazz Russell Terrier Brenda McBain 1 1 155 Carrots Vizsla Sarah Ford 1 1
130 Never Vizsla Kathy Rust 1 1 163 Boo German Shepherd Dog Donna Verhasselt 1 1
151 Splash Portuguese Water Dog Kristi Portugue 1 1 165 Olive Dachshund Elizabeth Perry 1 1
160 Sidney Labrador Retriever Jana Stenson 1 1 166 Tekka Labrador Retriever Susan Peet 1 1
169 Soren Miniature American Shepherd Casandra Janssen 1 174 River Portuguese Podengo Pequeno Jean Evanoff 1 1
132 Live Border Collie Aaliyah Martinez 1 100 Abby Toy Fox Terrier Sarah Franson 1 1
171 Winter Chihuahua Terry Ann Lovelett 1 19 18

20 17 37

Trial 1 Advanced ContainerHolly Bushard Trial 1 Trial 2 Trial 1 Advanced Buried Chris Eblen Trial 1 Trial 2
112 Tiki Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverChris Eblen 1 1
154 Lindsey Labrador Retriever Lisa Smilonich 1 1 140 Hank Labrador Retriever Kim Storlie 1 1
117 Ridge Boykin Spaniel Nancy Lindblom 1 1 149 Chevy All American Dog Jenny Martens 1 1
127 Haven All American Dog Sara Wiederholt 1 1 167 Stella Golden Retriever Linda Salonek 1 1
131 Perhaps Vizsla Kathy Rust 1 1 173 Quinn Portuguese Podengo Pequeno Jean Evanoff 1 1
139 Macey Cocker Spaniel Bonnie Jangula 1 1 131 Perhaps Vizsla Kathy Rust 1 1
156 Loki Border Collie Kaitlyn Johnson 1 1 134 Jingle Border Collie Kyle Eid 1 1
140 Hank Labrador Retriever Kim Storlie 1 1 152 Sprite Portuguese Water Dog Kristi Portugue 1 1
149 Chevy All American Dog Jenny Martens 1 1 118 Kanga Labrador Retriever Tanya Lautt 1 1
167 Stella Golden Retriever Linda Salonek 1 1 120 Journey Poodle Ann Jussero 1 1
168 Eli Miniature American Shepherd Casandra Janssen 1 1 123 Addie Belgian Tervuren Tracy Theriot 1 1
173 Quinn Portuguese Podengo Pequeno Jean Evanoff 1 1 117 Ridge Boykin Spaniel Nancy Lindblom 1 1

12 12 127 Haven All American Dog Sara Wiederholt 1 1
12 12



Trial 1 Excellent ContainerHolly Bushard Trial 1 Trial 2 Trial 1 Excellent Buried Chris Eblen Trial 1 Trial 2
120 Journey Poodle Ann Jussero 1 1 162 Mahto Whippet Holly Bushard 1 1
121 Quincy Poodle Theresa Flagstad 1 1 148 Harper Border Collie Kaydi Grunhovd 1 1
142 Roo All American Dog Mary Kay Keller 1 1 158 Fire! Rottweiler Linda Spengler 1 1
100 Abby Toy Fox Terrier Sarah Franson 1 1 150 Hydro Portuguese Water Dog Kristi Portugue 1 1
113 Keen Border Collie Charlene Schreiber 1 1 156 Loki Border Collie Kaitlyn Johnson 1 1
118 Kanga Labrador Retriever Tanya Lautt 1 1 115 Twig All American Dog Ann Hopp 1 1
124 Anne All American Dog Joyce VonRueden 1 1 120 Journey Poodle Ann Jussero 1 1
130 Never Vizsla Kathy Rust 1 1 121 Quincy Poodle Theresa Flagstad 1 1
152 Sprite Portuguese Water Dog Kristi Portugue 1 1 142 Roo All American Dog Mary Kay Keller 1 1
159 Dyna Rottweiler Linda Spengler 1 1 124 Anne All American Dog Joyce VonRueden 1 1
136 Jake Brittany Chris Eblen 1 1 164 Zip Parson Russell Terrier Charlene Schreiber 1 1

11 11 11 11

Trial 1 Master Container Holly Bushard Trial 1 Trial 2 Trial 1 Master Chris Eblen Trial 1 Trial 2
146 Newman All American Dog Kaydi Grunhovd 1 1 154 Lindsey Labrador Retriever Lisa Smilonich 1 1
102 Valor Labrador Retriever Sharon Nordrum 1 1 135 Ledger Doberman Pinscher Elizabeth Nelson 1 1
114 Quick Border Collie Charlene Schreiber 1 1 138 Porter All American Dog Patricia (Penny) Skildum 1 1
115 Twig All American Dog Ann Hopp 1 1 145 Jedi Wirehaired Pointing Griffon Barb Swenson 1 1
123 Addie Belgian Tervuren Tracy Theriot 1 1 159 Dyna Rottweiler Linda Spengler 1 1
128 Zucci All American Dog Nicole Dauk-Holmes 1 1 172 Indy Silky Terrier Jean Evanoff 1 1
133 Bamm Bamm Rottweiler Lois Eid 1 1 103 Lokki German Shepherd Dog Karlyn Berg 1 1
134 Jingle Border Collie Kyle Eid 1 1 109 Haley Belgian Malinois Anna Shankey 1 1
138 Porter All American Dog Patricia (Penny) Skildum 1 1 146 Newman All American Dog Kaydi Grunhovd 1 1
142 Roo All American Dog Mary Kay Keller 1 1 102 Valor Labrador Retriever Sharon Nordrum 1 1
145 Jedi Wirehaired Pointing Griffon Barb Swenson 1 1 113 Keen Border Collie Charlene Schreiber 1 1
150 Hydro Portuguese Water Dog Kristi Portugue 1 1 128 Zucci All American Dog Nicole Dauk-Holmes 1 1
158 Fire! Rottweiler Linda Spengler 1 1 12 12
172 Indy Silky Terrier Jean Evanoff 1 1

14 14


